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AAB Creation 415-971-3768 aabdeco@gmail.com aabcreation.com 
Acme Floral Co 415-735-5265 orders@acmefloral.com www.acmefloral.com 

Aili Ice Designs 650-299-1211 ailiicedesigns@gmail.com www.ailiicedesigns.com 

Amanda Vidmar Design 415-571-8065 hello@amandavidmar.com amandavidmar.com 
Ampersand 415-654-0776 hello@ampersandsf.com www.ampersandsf.com 

Amy Burke Designs 650-729-4202 info@amyburkedesigns.com www.amyburkedesigns.com 

Angella Floral Design 415-279-5360 angella@angellafloralarts.com www.angellafloralarts.com 

Anna PK Floral Design 415-450-5553 annapkdesign@gmail.com www. annapk.com 

AOO Events, Inc 310-880-2214 msheldon@aooevents.com msheldon@aooevents.com 

Ash + Oak  253-820-7364 ashley@ashandoak.co www.ashandoak.co 

Asiel Design 408-280-7078 asiel@asieldesign.com www.asieldesign.com 

Asma’s Designs 925-726-1210 asmasdesigns@gmail.com www.asmasdesigns.com 

Bing’s Design 415-724-2153 info@BingsDesign.com www.bingsdesign.com 
Blissful Rose Events & Floral 916–203-3327 Events@blissful-rose.com www.blissful-rose.com  

Bloom Gallery Flowers 415-545-8559 flowers@bloom.gallery www.bloom.gallery 

Blooming Wed 412-519-7630 Lisa@bloomingwed.com www.bloomingwed.com 

Butterfly Floral & Event Design 323-882-8400 info@butterflyfloral.net www.butterflyfloraldesign.com/ 
Delphinium Digest 626-216-5076 hello@delphiniumdigest.com www.Delphiniumdigest.com 
Diosa Blooms 415-872-9029  events@diosablooms.com www.diosablooms.com 
Dream Flowers 510-545-6270 lana@dream-flowers.com www.dream-flowers.com 
Elizabeth`s Flowers 415-518-3030 order@flowerssf.com www.flowerssf.com 

Event Solutions 415-816-5555 sheila@eventsolutions-sf.com www.eventsolutions-sf.com 

Fleurish With Flowers 650-759-3527 fleurishwithflowers@gmail.com  www.fleurishwithflowers.co/ 

Flor de Lis Floral Design 415-710-2342 jfazio57@aol.com www.flordelisdesigns.com 

Floramor 415-975-2020 floramorsf@gmail.com http://floramor.com/ 

Flower Plus For You 415-579-7077 flowerplusforyou@gmail.com www.flowerplusforyou.com 
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FRESH, a flower shop 415-703-0380 info@fresh4us.com www. fresh4us.com 

Hamid Decor  209-627-6681 amouhamid@gmail.com www.instagram.com/hamid_decor_/?hl=en 

Green Petal Design 415-623-4050 janelle@greenpetaldesigns.com www.greenpetaldesigns.com 

Hoogasian Flowers 415-229-2732 contact@hoogasian.com www.hoogasian.com 

Hunt Littlefield 415-308-3486 neil@huntlittlefield.com www.huntlittlefield.com 

Ideas Event Styling 415-558-8900 info@ideas-events.com www.ideas-events.com 

Inspirations by Gina Floral and Event Design  415-506-9070 info@inspirationsbygina.com www.inspirationsbygina.com 

J. Miller Flowers and Gifts 510-658-0613 jmillerflowers@gmail.com www.jmillerflowers.com 

JCD Atmospheric Studios 209-380-6246 tyler@jcdstudios.net www.jcdstudios.net 
Jacqueline Ching Design 650-804-0970 hello@jacquelineching.com www.jacquelineching.com 

John James Designs 415-385-1446 john@johnjamesdesigns.com www.johnjamesdesigns.com 

Katharina Stuart Floral Art and Design 510-406 3404 kat@katharinastuart.com www.katharinastuart.com 

Kuga Designs 650-825-5842 kugasline@gmail.com www.kugadesigns.net 

L Design 650-576-7776 Ldesigning@hotmail.com www.instagram.com/ldesigning_sum/ 
Lady Marry 628-333-9022 info@ladymarry.com www.services.ladymarry.com 
Laurel Designs 415-386-8360 

 
www.flaurel.com 

Marbled Mint 415.598.7817 hello@marbledmint.com www.marbledmint.com 
Le Bouquet Flower Shop 415-775-2133 florals@lebouquetsf.com www.le-bouquet.com/  
Marina Floral Design 415-931-1899 marinafloraldesign@gmail.com www.marinafloraldesigns.com 

McCalls Catering & Events 415-552-8550 info@mccallssf.com www.mccallssf.com 

Michael Daigian Design 415-821-7710 info@michaeldaigian.com www.michaeldaigian.com 

Misflorism 925-285-1797 hello@misflorism.com www.misflorism.com 

Nancy Liu Chin Designs 415-757-0393 
 

www.nancyliuchin.com 

Nicole Villa Krassner Event, Design & Mgmt. 415-407-1370 nicole@nicolevillakrassner.com www.nicolevillakrassner.com 

Nigella, LLC 415-933-9309 info@nigellasf.com www.nigellasf.com 

Paul Robertson Floral Design 415-412-3374 paul@prfloraldesign.com paulrobertsonfloraldesign.com 

mailto:info@fresh4us.com
https://url.avanan.click/v2/r01/___http:/fresh4us.com___.YXAzOnNmZHQyOmE6bzpjMGM4NGE4ZDc2NGIxYzM4NTAzYjdjZWNhYTEzODgxYzo3OmI0NjM6OTBiOWMyMTJlNDQ0YjRlODk3NjZlOTUxYWFjODQzNDgyOWZiOTFmMWUxYzQyMWZlZDYxODIwMGEwMGY5ZWY5ODpoOlQ6Tg
mailto:amouhamid@gmail.com
mailto:janelle@greenpetaldesigns.com
http://www.greenpetaldesigns.com/
mailto:contact@hoogasian.com
http://www.hoogasian.com/
mailto:neil@huntlittlefield.com
http://www.huntlittlefield.com/
mailto:info@ideas-events.com
http://www.ideas-events.com/
mailto:info@inspirationsbygina.com
http://www.inspirationsbygina.com/
http://www.jmillerflowers.com/
mailto:tyler@jcdstudios.net
http://www.jcdstudios.net/
mailto:hello@jacquelineching.com
file://///GSA-SVR1/Data/CityHall-Events/Vendors/QUALIFIED%20LIST%202020/Word/www.jacquelineching.com
mailto:john@johnjamesdesigns.com
http://www.johnjamesdesigns.com/
mailto:kat@katharinastuart.com
http://www.katharinastuart.com/
mailto:kugasline@gmail.com
http://www.kugadesigns.net/
mailto:Ldesigning@hotmail.com
mailto:info@ladymarry.com
http://www.services.ladymarry.com/
http://www.flaurel.com/
mailto:hello@marbledmint.com
https://url.avanan.click/v2/___http:/www.marbledmint.com___.YXAzOnNmZHQyOmE6bzoyM2ZkNWYxZWFjYTAwNmJmODcxMTYwNzgyZTBjZGU5Mjo2Ojk3MDc6NzIwYWMyNzczMGU2MTAzZDA2ZTliNmRlOWRjYzY4NzUwZWVjODcwYjA5ZDg3ZDg4NDRlNDdlMjYxMWM0NGE4ZTpoOlQ
mailto:florals@lebouquetsf.com
http://www.le-bouquet.com/
mailto:marinafloraldesign@gmail.com
https://url.avanan.click/v2/r01/___http:/www.marinafloraldesigns.com___.YXAzOnNmZHQyOmE6bzoyMDNjM2U1NjQ2ZTQ2ZGE5NTMzYjhiMDE2MDI1ODM3Mjo3OjdlYTM6ZjI4ZDUyOWUwMWMzMTkwODU4M2FiZGVhOGVmYzI2ZGY2OGVmMjQxZWJkMTlmYTMyOTFhZmI2NmQzMGM2OThhZjpoOlQ6Tg
mailto:info@mccallssf.com
http://www.mccallssf.com/
mailto:info@michaeldaigian.com
http://www.michaeldaigian.com/
mailto:hello@misflorism.com
https://url.avanan.click/v2/___http:/www.misflorism.com___.YXAzOnNmZHQyOmE6bzpmYjlmZTNlZmVhNTQ2NjBhYTE1NGFiNWYwODY3YTQ0ZDo2OmFmNzU6YjJlZmNjMzUzNTk5MTQ0NzdiNGRjNDA4MThjOThkYmY5ODFlNjIwOTRjZmMxODliMGIwMTUzODUyNzhhN2U2ODpoOlQ6Tg
http://www.nancyliuchin.com/
mailto:nicole@nicolevillakrassner.com
http://www.nicolevillakrassner.com/
mailto:info@nigellasf.com
http://www.nigellasf.com/
mailto:paul@prfloraldesign.com


   
QUALIFIED  FLORIST  VENDORS 

 

3 
9/1/25 

 
 

Vendor Phone Email Website 

Pearl Floral Design 510-421-4094 pearlfloraldesign@gmail.com pearl-floral-design.com 

Petal Crafted 415-465-9801 info@petalcrafted.com www.petalcrafted.com 

Poppy Flowers 415-608-7580 weddings@poppyflowers.com www.PoppyFlowers.com 

Poppy's Petalworks 415-806-2950 inquiry@poppyspetalworks.com www.poppyspetalworks.com 

Radeff Design Studio 415-599-4272 info@radeffdesignstudios.com www.radeffdesignstudios.com 

Rae and Rose Floral Co  415-680-7484 hello@raeandrosefloralco.com www.hello@raeandrosefloralco.com 

Rare Sparrow Floral Design 415-640-0761 Hello@raresparrow.com www.raresparrow.com 

Red Bud Florals 510-282-2070 redbudflorals@gmail.com www.redbudflorals.com 

Revel Floral 415-829-7380 hello@revelfloral.com www.revelfloral.com 
Rion Designs Inc. 707-416-2921 info@riondesigns.com www.riondesigns.com 
San Francisco Florist 415-778-6400 florist@sfflorist.com http://www.sfflorist.com 

Sassy Diva Designs & Events 650-200-7331 thesassydiva@sassydivadesigns.com www.sassydivadesigns.com 

S&V Collections, Inc. 415-661-8880 sandvcollections@gmail.com www.sandvcollections.com 

Saba Décor Rentals LLC 510-449-4890 sania@sabadecorrentals.com www.sabadecorrentals.com 
Shannon Leahy Events 415-644-5922 info@shannonleahy.com  www.shannonleahy.com/ 

Sharla Flock Designs 415-668-9905 sharla@sharlaflockdesigns.com www.sharlaflockdesigns.com 

Soulflower 415-963-9236 info@soulflowerdesign.com www.soulflowerdesign.com 

Tango & Foxtrot Florals 415-509-4290 hi@tangoandfoxtrot.com www.tangoandfoxtrot.com 

The Day Entertainment 415-813-8900 info@tdewedding.com www.tdewedding.com 
The Florachic 650-753-9004 info@theflorachic.com www.theflorachic.com  

The Plant Library 415-494-7956 info@theplantlibrary.com www.theplantlibrary.com 
Urban Botanica SF 415-788-0353 info@urbanbotanicasf.com www.urbanbotanicasf.com 

Violetta 415-279-4039 violettaflowers@gmail.com www.violettaflowers.com 

Wallflower 415-658-7399 hello@wallflowersanfrancisco.com www.wallflowersanfrancisco.com 

We Do Designs 530-566-7603 wedodesigns@gmail.com www.wedodesigns.net 

Wild Coast Flora 415-497-2366 felice@wildcoastflora.com www.wildcoastflora.com 
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Zaddy Blooms Design Studio 415-519-6880 hey@zaddyblooms.com www. zaddyblooms.com 
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